
SETRAM131

Direction: LE	MANS	-	Campus	-	Ribay

Departure	on	%date%	at	7:30

Bellevue	-	Hauts
de	Coulaines	
Le	Mans

Léon	Tolstoï	
Le	Mans

Paul-Louis
Jacques
Le	Mans
Copenhague
Le	Mans

Europe	
Coulaines

Église	Coulaines

Coulaines

La	Paix	
Coulaines

Jean	Cocteau	
Coulaines

Le	Verger	
Coulaines

Campus	-	Ribay

Le	Mans

	
7:30

	
7:31

	
7:32

	
7:33

	
7:34

	
7:35

	
7:37

	
7:39

	
7:40

	
7:50

file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy61af7fa78cd206.51735315.html#

